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Feb 4 2017 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.6 hours, 878.1 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Hounds Of The Bakersfield
Oxblood

Already Walking
CanICount On You

Lady In The Elevator
Before I Go

Alabama At Night

Fare Thee Well, Carolina Gals
Tree House Lullaby

Let Me Ride in Your Big Cadillac
The Moonlight Song
Crawl Back to You

Human Nature

Kissin' Bug Boogie

Getting Home

Follow Suit

Hold On

Troubadour

Stand By Me [Live]
Crossroads

Fast Car

Drunken Hearted Man
Waiting Around To Die

I Am The Man Thomas
Come On Up To The House
We

The Married Men

Us Little Kids

Long Before

A Satisfied Mind (54)

The Cold Hard Facts Of Life (67)

Time
2:45
3:10
3:45
4:26
4:41
3:37
4:04
3:55
6:17
2:12
2:42
2:41
2:22
3:05
2:06
2:50
3:14
3:25
6:35
2:49
4:12
4:57
2:49
3:35
2:39
2:55
2:36
4:33
3:10
3:17
2:49

3:14

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Transatlanticana
Transatlanticana
Transatlanticana

Before I Go

Before I Go

Before I Go

Upland Stories

Upland Stories

The Dawg Years (1975-1978)
The Dawg Years (1975-1978)
The Dawg Years (1975-1978)
The Dawg Years (1975-1978)

Human Nature

Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19...

I

Searching Through The Changes
Here

All The Way

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits
Redemption & Ruin
Redemption & Ruin
Redemption & Ruin
Redemption & Ruin

The Roches

The Roches

Moonswept
Moonswept

The Definitive Collection

The Definitive Collection

Artist

Richard Hayes

Page 1 of 2

Bill Kirchen & Austin De Lone

Bill Kirchen & Austin De Lone

Bill Kirchen & Austin De Lone

Ordinary Elephant
Ordinary Elephant
Ordinary Elephant
Robbie Fulks
Robbie Fulks
Blaze Foley

Blaze Foley

Blaze Foley

Blaze Foley

Herb Alpert

Tennessee Ernie Ford With The Dinning...

Psychic Temple

B. Sterling

Teenage Fanclub
Justin Hayward

Tracy Chapman

Tracy Chapman

Tracy Chapman

The Devil Makes Three
The Devil Makes Three
The Devil Makes Three
The Devil Makes Three
The Roches

The Roches

The Roches

The Roches

Porter Wagoner

Porter Wagoner
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Name Time Album Artist
33 The Carroll County Accident (69) 2:52 The Definitive Collection Porter Wagoner
34 The Rubber Room [71Single 02 Remast... 2:44 The Definitive Collection Porter Wagoner
35 Old Motel 6:23 Midnight Motel [With Dialogue] Jack Ingram
36 Nothing To Fix 4:59 Midnight Motel [With Dialogue] Jack Ingram
37 Not A Word Of That Be Said 4:10 Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M... Ginny Hawker
38 Times Are Not What They Used To Be 4:16 Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M... Ginny Hawker
39 Poor Soldier 2:46 Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M... Ginny Hawker
40 Between the Right and the Wrong 5:00 LoveIs The Way Joey McGee
41 Day In the Life of A Girl 5:09 Love Is The Way Joey McGee
42 Livery Stable Blues 3:07 Ken Burns Jazz [Disc 1] Original Dixieland Jazz Band
43 The Perfect Place 3:45 Gulf Breeze Ken Hamilton

44 Wobbles 3:31 You Should Be So Lucky Benmont Tench



